
 

RAJASTHAN STATE MINES  & MINERALS LIMITED 
(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise) 

SBU&PC-Gypsum, 2, Gandhi Nagar Scheme, Bikaner (Raj.)–334 001, 
Phone: 0151-2200171-75, 2540537, Fax 0151-2523519, 2202842 

 
Ref. no: - Tender No. RSMM/Gyp/Cont/2015 
 

                                          CORRIGENDUM -1 
 

Dated 08.08.2015 
 
 

Tender Reference No. :  e-Tender No. RSMM/SBU&PC-Gyp/GGM/Cont-01/15-16 Dated: 17.07.2015 

Subject:- e-Tendering for e-Tendering for Grinding of Gypsum (ROM), packing in 50kg HDPE 
bags, weighing, stitching, unloading of packed gypsum powder, proper stacking, loading into 
trucks/trollas of customers/consignee etc. at grinding unit/s to be installed by the contractor at 
CENTRALIZED GYPSUM GRINDING UNIT (70 TPH CAPACITY) at Rawla  in Gharsana 

Tehsil of Sri-Ganganagar District (Rajasthan) 

With reference to the above referred tender, kindly note the following amendments to the tender 
document to the extent given below:   

The modified BOQ is also uploaded 

Note: Other terms and conditions remain same, for more details please visit website.  

  

SM (Cont.) 

 
 

Sl No. Reference Amendments 

1 NIT Last date for downloading & submission of tender is extended as: 

Period of downloading of tender   :  24.08.2015  up to 1.00 pm                    

Last date & time of online submission   :  24.08.2015 up to 3.00 pm      

Date of opening of part-I :  25.08.2015 at 3.30 pm   


